Corporate Bonds 31%

Public Equities 6%
Energy <1%

Timberland & Farmland 1%Private Equity & Other 4%

Power & Infrastructure 4%

Real Estate 3%

Real Estate Interests 1%
Other 1%
Loans2 1%

Cash & Short-Term
Securities 6%

Mortgages1 13%

Securitized MBS/ABS <1%

Private Placement Debt 10%
Government Bonds 18%

All footnotes are on slide 40.

History of strong annualized returns of 9.0% in our ALDA
portfolio with attractive risk adjusted profile
18.75-year annualized returns by asset class
(%, 2005 – 3Q23)

7.2

13.1 12.5

6.5

9.2

2.8

9.0 9.1

7.1

4.3

Real Estate EnergyPrivate
Equity

S&P/TSX
Composite

Index3

Average
ALDA
Return

Infrastructure Expected
long-term

return2

Timberland Farmland S&P 5003 Bloomberg
Long US

Credit
Index3

9.0 – 9.5

Average ALDA return1

Standard
Deviation:

5.8% 16.8% 15.7% 11.4%7.2% 6.7%7.9% 6.6% 7.5% 23.2%

32
Note: See “Caution regarding forward-looking statements” above. All footnotes are on slide 40.

33

Interest rate related sensitivities remain within our risk
appetite limits

Potential impacts1 of an immediate parallel change in “interest rates”:
(C$ millions, post-tax except CSM)

2Q23 3Q23

-50bps +50bps -50bps +50bps
CSM - - 100 (200)
Net income attributed to shareholders 100 (100) 100 (100)
Other comprehensive income attributed to shareholders (300) 300 (400) 400
Total comprehensive income attributed to shareholders (200) 200 (300) 300

MLI’s LICAT ratio2 (1) 1 (1) 1

Potential impact1 of a parallel change in “corporate spreads”:
(C$ millions, post-tax except CSM) -50bps +50bps -50bps +50bps

CSM (100) - - (200)
Net income attributed to shareholders - - - -
Other comprehensive income attributed to shareholders (300) 300 (200) 200
Total comprehensive income attributed to shareholders (300) 300 (200) 200

MLI’s LICAT ratio2 (4) 3 (3) 2

Potential impact1 of a parallel change in “swap spreads”:
(C$ millions, post-tax except CSM) -20bps +20bps -20bps +20bps

CSM - - - -
Net income attributed to shareholders 200 (200) 100 (100)
Other comprehensive income attributed to shareholders (200) 200 (100) 100
Total comprehensive income attributed to shareholders - - - -

MLI’s LICAT ratio2 - - - -

Note: Please refer to “Caution Related to Sensitivities” in our 3Q23 MD&A. All footnotes are on slide 40.

34

Potential immediate impact1 on CSM and total comprehensive
income arising from a 10% change in public equity returns

3Q23

(C$ millions) -10% +10%

CSM
(pre-tax)

Net income
(post-tax)

Other
Comprehensive

Income
(post-tax)

Total
Comprehensive

Income
(post-tax)

CSM
(pre-tax)

Net income
(post-tax)

Other
Comprehensive

Income
(post-tax)

Total
Comprehensive

Income
(post-tax)

S&P (160) (240) (190) (430) 160 230 180 410

TSX (80) (80) (20) (100) 70 80 20 100

EAFE (excluding Japan) (60) (10) (20)   (30) 60 10 20   30

MSCI Asia (200) (70) (20) (90) 200 70 20 90

Total (500) (400) (250) (650) 490 390 240 630

Note: Please refer to “Caution Related to Sensitivities” in our 3Q23 MD&A. All footnotes are on slide 40.

Non-GAAP and other financial measures

35

Manulife prepares its Consolidated Financial Statements in accordance with International Financial Reporting
Standards (“IFRS”) as issued by the International Accounting Standards Board. We use a number of non-GAAP
and other financial measures to evaluate overall performance and to assess each of our businesses. This section
includes information required by National Instrument 52-112 – Non-GAAP and Other Financial Measures
Disclosure in respect of “specified financial measures” (as defined therein).